AirWave®
Microduct Accessories
©Lenora Innovation. All Rights Reserved
Document No,: LN-AW-FOCT
Issue Date: 2020.7.21
Rev. 02
Page: 1 / 7
Straight Connector

Rev. 02
Page: 7 / 7
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-5 Straight connector ,5mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-7 Straight connector ,7mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-8 Straight connector ,8mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-10 Straight connector ,10mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-12 Straight connector ,12mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-14 Straight connector ,14mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-16 Straight connector ,16mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-20 Straight connector ,20mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-SC-22 Straight connector ,22mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-5 End Cab connector ,5mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-7 End Cab connector ,7mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-8 End Cab connector ,8mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-10 End Cab connector ,10mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-12 End Cab connector ,12mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-14 End Cab connector ,14mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-16 End Cab connector ,16mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-20 End Cab connector ,20mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-EC-22 End Cab connector ,22mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-5 Gas Block connector ,5mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB -7 Gas Block connector ,7mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB -8 Gas Block connector ,8mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB -10 Gas Block connector ,10mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-12 Gas Block connector ,12mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-14 Gas Block connector ,14mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-16 Gas Block connector ,16mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-20 Gas Block connector ,20mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-GB-22 Gas Block connector ,22mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-5 Water Block connector ,5mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB -7 Water Block connector ,7mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB -8 Water Block connector ,8mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB -10 Water Block connector ,10mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-12 Water Block connector ,12mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-14 Water Block connector ,14mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-16 Water Block connector ,16mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-20 Water Block connector ,20mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-WB-22 Water Block connector ,22mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-7/5 Reducer connector ,7mm-5mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-10/8 Reducer connector ,10mm-8mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-12/10 Reducer connector ,12mm-10mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-14/12 Reducer connector ,14mm-12mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-16/14 Reducer connector ,16mm-14mm tube
LN-AW-FOCT-R-20/16 Reducer connector ,20mm-16mm tube
LN-AW-PP-5-24P Patch Panel 19” Rack mount 1U, 5mm Microduct 24 ports
Notice: The data in this document are only reference and will be changed without any notice.
This specification is intended as a guide only.